jumor

NePAC, roiicts

NAPLES PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

January 2023

Tuesday, January 3"
Wednesday, January 4"
Thursday, January 5™

Saturday, January 7%

Sunday, January 8™

Monday, January 9*"
Tuesday, January 10*

Wednesday. January 11

Junior Theater Festival 2023:

Friday, January 13"
Saturday, January 14™

Sunday, January 15™

Rehearsal Schedule

Updated 1/3/202 (Updates are in bold)

5pm — 8:30pm — Blocking/Choreo
5pm — 8:30pm — Blocking/Choreo
No Rehearsal

10am — 4:30pm — Blocking/Choreo

10am — 4:30pm — Blocking/Choreo

5pm - 8:30pm —Blocking/Choreo
No Rehearsal

5pm — 8:30pm — Blocking/Choreo



